Rev Source

Beth Day
4/15/2024

Live Auction

Beth Hour

(blank)

Item No Item Short Description

17910
17913
30011
30012
30323
30324
30421
30424
30441
30474
30476
30480
30516
30518
30738
31054
31139
31147
31151
31153
31312
31346
31367
31425
31440
31441
31498
31509
31543
31548
31600
31636
31663
31688
31722
31734
31762
31776
31782
31784
31810
31880
31898

UK blue and white afghan — made by Susan Holmes
$50 gift certificate Novadell Steak House

Gracious Me! Gift Certificate

Two Tickets to the 2025 Chocolate Affair

$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate

One Whole Pork Shoulder from The Wood Shed

Gel Mani with 2 Nail Arts with Tammy Bush

$25 Gift Certificate to Hank’s Corner Market

$15 Gift Certificate Gracey Dairy Dip

Breakfast Basket - Barkley Plantation Assisted Living
$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant

Gift Certificate for One Shampoo, Cut, Style, and Wax by Em:
Haircut- Gift Certificate

30 Minute massage

Fresh Baked Chess Pie - Paula McAtee Dickerson
Fresh Baked Chess Pie - Paula McAtee Dickerson
$50 Gift Card to HD Nails

$25 Gift Certificate to Think Cute Kids

Value Basket and Custard at Culvers

$100 Gift Card to Southern States

Uncle Henry Knife & Leather Sheath

$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care

20 Pound propane tank bottle PLUS (1) fill up. $62.60 value.
Realtree Fishing Tackle BAG

36x38 Baby Quilt with Puppies

Rum Cake- Penny Wallace

50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue

Monty Stagner 9" New York Style Cheesecake

$100 Gift Card to Cadiz Ace Hardware

$35 Gift Certificate Hair Services at Embellished

Car Wash and Vacuum donated by King's Auto Sales
$50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic
Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash
Smokeless Grill, Griddle and AirFryer

$25 El Bracero Gift Card

$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube
Harper House gift card $100

Casey Mill Supply $200 gift card

Gift Card $75 for your choice: Olive Garden, Longhorn Steakh
Harper House gift card $100

$25 Oasis Southwest Grill Gift Card

Donor

Curt Holmes

Novadell Steakhouse

Gracious Me!

Janice Mason Art Museum
Hancock's Neighborhood Market
All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties
Cadiz Pharmacy

The Wood Shed

Tammy Bush - Tulip Poplar

Hank's Corner Market

The Gracey Dairy Dip

Barkley Plantation

Goodwin Funeral Home

The Shoppe Emaly Reynolds
Goodman & Wright Barber Shop
Hands of Health Massage Therapy
Paula Dickerson

Paula Dickerson

HD Nails - Tony & Connie Le
(blank)

Culver's

River Bend Farms

Ky Farm Bureau - Cy Dossett
Infinity Family Care

Fortner Gas

Robert, Elizabeth, and Lilly Vaught
Carol Colley

Penny Wallace

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Monty Stagner

Cadiz Ace Hardware

Embellished By Emily Barwan @ Oh, My Stars Salon
King's Auto Sales

Little River Veterinary Clinic

Mark 1 Carwash

Cadiz-Trigg County Economic Development Commission
El Bracero of Cadiz

Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale

Brame Ag Services

A C Plumbing

Load Covering Solutions

Brame Ag Services

The Oasis Southwest Grill

Values
Value $
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$41.00
$25.00
$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$62.60
$34.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00
$45.00
$100.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$56.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$75.00
$100.00
$25.00

# of items
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/15/2024  (blank) 31903  $25 Gift Certificate- Food Giant Food Giant $25.00 1.00
31910 Gold Gift Card- Cracker Barrel Murray Cracker Barrel of Murray $50.00 1.00

31927 Pizza Gift Certificate- Prizer Point Prizer Point Marina & Resort $25.00 1.00

31928  $50 Gift Certificate - Hancock's Neighborhood Market HB Quinn $50.00 1.00

31930 $25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner $25.00 1.00

31937  $50 Gift Certificate to Red Brick Inn Goodwin Insurance Agency of Cadiz, Mark Blackburn Owner $50.00 1.00

31944 100 piece Evercraft Screwdriver Set Napa Auto Parts (Princeton) $50.00 1.00

31963 Large Blue KENTUCKY Sweatshirt Yellow Ribbon Designs $30.00 1.00

31968 Barbara Jones Homemade Coconut Cake Barbara Jones $50.00 1.00

31983 Cast Iron Kettle w/Lid Victor and Brenda Hawkins $100.00 1.00

31986 Tanning Package Consignment World and Antiques $70.00 1.00

31993 Oil Change and Tire Rotation Patriot Chevrolet $70.00 1.00

32001 $50 Four Seasons Catering Gift Certificate Four Seasons Catering $50.00 1.00

32002  $25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate (Mulch Only) Mr. Mulch $25.00 1.00

32026  $25 Gift Card to "Go Enjoy" Friend of Rotary $25.00 1.00

32029 $100 Visa Gift Card American Legion Post 68 $100.00 1.00

32031 Adult Rollator PENNYRILE HOME MEDICAL Pennyrile Home Medical $139.00 1.00

32067 Casey Jones Distillery $25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and t Casey Jones Distillery $25.00 1.00

32075 Key Lime Pie from The Sunflower Treats & Coffee The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner $22.00 1.00

32080 Haircut and wax with Destiny Thomas! Tulip Poplar Salon & Destiny Thomas - Tulip Poplar $30.00 1.00

32104  $20 Gift Card to Jerry’s Express Car Wash Jerry's Express Car Wash $20.00 1.00

32109  $50 Gift Card Senor Lopez Senor Lopez $50.00 1.00

32114 Two (2) general admission - day passes for child or adult to V Venture River Water Park $60.00 1.00

32125 Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers $30.00 1.00

32205 Hitch Mount Cargo Carrier Eldon Hathaway $400.00 1.00

33232  Gift Card for German Chocolate Cake Cakes by Yo - Yolanda Lynch $45.00 1.00

33233  $45 Gift card for German Chocolate Cake Cakes by Yo - Yolanda Lynch $45.00 1.00

33601 4 Bottles of Kingston's Select BBQ Sauce Ashley Kingston $28.00 1.00

33645 20 oz YETI Tumbler Josh Disney $35.00 1.00

33655  Yeti Back Pack Cooler H & R Agri-Power $185.00 1.00

(blank) Total $4,377.60 73.00
4/15/2024 Total $4,377.60 73.00
Grand Total $4,377.60 73.00



