Live Auction

						Values	
<b>Beth Day</b>		Beth Hour	Item No I	tem Short Description	Donor	Value \$	# of items
	4/15/2024	(blank)	17910	UK blue and white afghan – made by Susan Holmes	Curt Holmes	\$50.00	1.00
			17913	\$50 gift certificate Novadell Steak House	Novadell Steakhouse	\$50.00	1.00
			30011	Gracious Me! Gift Certificate	Gracious Me!	\$100.00	1.00
			30012	Two Tickets to the 2025 Chocolate Affair	Janice Mason Art Museum	\$100.00	1.00
			30323	\$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	Hancock's Neighborhood Market	\$50.00	1.00
			30324	\$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties	\$100.00	1.00
			30421	\$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate	Cadiz Pharmacy	\$25.00	1.00
			30424	One Whole Pork Shoulder from The Wood Shed	The Wood Shed	\$50.00	1.00
			30441	Gel Mani with 2 Nail Arts with Tammy Bush	Tammy Bush - Tulip Poplar	\$41.00	1.00
			30474	\$25 Gift Certificate to Hank's Corner Market	Hank's Corner Market	\$25.00	1.00
			30476	\$15 Gift Certificate Gracey Dairy Dip	The Gracey Dairy Dip	\$15.00	1.00
			30480	Breakfast Basket - Barkley Plantation Assisted Living	Barkley Plantation	\$50.00	1.00
			30516	\$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant	Goodwin Funeral Home	\$50.00	1.00
			30518	Gift Certificate for One Shampoo, Cut, Style, and Wax by Em	The Shoppe Emaly Reynolds	\$30.00	1.00
			30738	Haircut- Gift Certificate	Goodman & Wright Barber Shop	\$20.00	1.00
			31054	30 Minute massage	Hands of Health Massage Therapy	\$35.00	1.00
			31139	Fresh Baked Chess Pie - Paula McAtee Dickerson	Paula Dickerson	\$25.00	1.00
			31147	Fresh Baked Chess Pie - Paula McAtee Dickerson	Paula Dickerson	\$25.00	1.00
			31151	\$50 Gift Card to HD Nails	HD Nails - Tony & Connie Le	\$50.00	1.00
			31153	\$25 Gift Certificate to Think Cute Kids	(blank)	\$25.00	1.00
			31312	Value Basket and Custard at Culvers	Culver's	\$20.00	1.00
			31346	\$100 Gift Card to Southern States	River Bend Farms	\$100.00	1.00
			31367	Uncle Henry Knife & Leather Sheath	Ky Farm Bureau - Cy Dossett	\$50.00	1.00
			31425	\$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care	Infinity Family Care	\$50.00	1.00
			31440	20 Pound propane tank bottle PLUS (1) fill up. \$62.60 value.	Fortner Gas	\$62.60	1.00
			31441	Realtree Fishing Tackle BAG	Robert, Elizabeth, and Lilly Vaught	\$34.00	1.00
			31498	36x38 Baby Quilt with Puppies	Carol Colley	\$50.00	1.00
			31509	Rum Cake- Penny Wallace	Penny Wallace	\$75.00	1.00
			31543	50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue	Nutrien Ag Solutions	\$100.00	1.00
			31548	Monty Stagner 9" New York Style Cheesecake	Monty Stagner	\$45.00	1.00
			31600	\$100 Gift Card to Cadiz Ace Hardware	Cadiz Ace Hardware	\$100.00	1.00
			31636	\$35 Gift Certificate Hair Services at Embellished	Embellished By Emily Barwan @ Oh, My Stars Salon	\$35.00	1.00
			31663	Car Wash and Vacuum donated by King's Auto Sales	King's Auto Sales	\$50.00	1.00
			31688	\$50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic	Little River Veterinary Clinic	\$50.00	1.00
			31722	Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash	Mark 1 Carwash	\$56.00	1.00
			31734	Smokeless Grill, Griddle and AirFryer	Cadiz-Trigg County Economic Development Commission	\$100.00	1.00
			31762	\$25 El Bracero Gift Card	El Bracero of Cadiz	\$25.00	1.00
			31776	\$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube	Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale	\$50.00	
			31782	Harper House gift card \$100	Brame Ag Services	\$100.00	1.00
			31784	Casey Mill Supply \$200 gift card	A C Plumbing	\$200.00	1.00
			31810	Gift Card \$75 for your choice: Olive Garden, Longhorn Steak	h Load Covering Solutions	\$75.00	1.00
			31880	Harper House gift card \$100	Brame Ag Services	\$100.00	
			31898	\$25 Oasis Southwest Grill Gift Card	The Oasis Southwest Grill	\$25.00	1.00

<b>Grand Total</b>						\$4,377.60	73.00
4/15/2024 To	otal					\$4,377.60	73.00
	(k	olank) Total				\$4,377.60	73.00
			33655	Yeti Back Pack Cooler	H & R Agri-Power	\$185.00	1.00
			33645	20 oz YETI Tumbler	Josh Disney	\$35.00	1.00
			33601	4 Bottles of Kingston's Select BBQ Sauce	Ashley Kingston	\$28.00	1.00
			33233	\$45 Gift card for German Chocolate Cake	Cakes by Yo - Yolanda Lynch	\$45.00	1.00
			33232	Gift Card for German Chocolate Cake	Cakes by Yo - Yolanda Lynch	\$45.00	1.00
			32205	Hitch Mount Cargo Carrier	Eldon Hathaway	\$400.00	1.00
			32125	Basic Pedicure with Rebekah Summers	Perfect 10 Nails by Rebekah Summers	\$30.00	1.00
			32114	Two (2) general admission - day passes for child or adult to V	•	\$60.00	1.00
			32109	\$50 Gift Card Senor Lopez	Senor Lopez	\$50.00	1.00
			32104	\$20 Gift Card to Jerry's Express Car Wash	Jerry's Express Car Wash	\$20.00	1.00
			32080	Haircut and wax with Destiny Thomas! Tulip Poplar Salon &	, , ,	\$30.00	1.00
			32077	Key Lime Pie from The Sunflower Treats & Coffee	The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner	\$22.00	1.00
			32067	Casey Jones Distillery \$25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and	•	\$25.00	1.00
			32023	Adult Rollator PENNYRILE HOME MEDICAL	Pennyrile Home Medical	\$139.00	1.00
			32020	\$100 Visa Gift Card	American Legion Post 68	\$100.00	1.00
			32002	\$25 Gift Card to "Go Enjoy"	Friend of Rotary	\$25.00	1.00
			32001	\$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate (Mulch Only)	Mr. Mulch	\$25.00	1.00
			32001	\$50 Four Seasons Catering Gift Certificate	Four Seasons Catering	\$50.00	1.00
			31993	Oil Change and Tire Rotation	Patriot Chevrolet	\$70.00	1.00
			31983	Tanning Package	Consignment World and Antiques	\$100.00	1.00
			31983	Cast Iron Kettle w/Lid	Victor and Brenda Hawkins	\$100.00	1.00
			31963 31968	Large Blue KENTUCKY Sweatshirt Barbara Jones Homemade Coconut Cake	Yellow Ribbon Designs Barbara Jones	\$30.00 \$50.00	1.00 1.00
			31944	100 piece Evercraft Screwdriver Set	Napa Auto Parts (Princeton)	\$50.00	1.00
			31937	\$50 Gift Certificate to Red Brick Inn	Goodwin Insurance Agency of Cadiz, Mark Blackburn Owner	\$50.00	1.00
			31930	\$25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower	The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner	\$25.00	1.00
			31928	\$50 Gift Certificate - Hancock's Neighborhood Market	HB Quinn	\$50.00	1.00
			31927	Pizza Gift Certificate- Prizer Point	Prizer Point Marina & Resort	\$25.00	1.00
			31910	Gold Gift Card- Cracker Barrel Murray	Cracker Barrel of Murray	\$50.00	1.00
4,	/15/2024	(blank)	31903	\$25 Gift Certificate- Food Giant	Food Giant	\$25.00	1.00